
STEEL BUILDINGS, MEDIUM AND HIGH STRENGTH STEEL CATEGORY

Company Name & Address Contact Information Certification Expiration Date

Alliance Steel, Inc Bret Belew IAS December 1, 2025
3333 South  Council Rd 435-535-6056
Oklahoma City, OK 73179 bbelew@allianceokc.com

AMFAB STEEL Allyn Daines AISC August 31, 2025
SPECIALTIES 801 298-2900
250 North 700 West al@amfabsteel.com
North Salt Lake, UT 84054

Anderson Steel Supply, Inc Joe Steed AISC August 31, 2024
3811 River Drive North 406-761-4354 ext. 211 CCDDS-BD August 12, 2025
Great Falls, MT 59405 jsteed@andersonsteel.net

BlueScope Buildings North America Mike Houston Quasar January 19, 2017
7440 Doe Ave 559 651-5325 IAS January 1, 2026
Visalia, CA. 93279 mike.houston@bsbna.com CWB January 28, 2023

Cives Steel Company Ben Merkling AISC October 31, 2025
10059 North Yellowstone Hwy 208-881-5166
Idaho Falls, ID 83401 bmerkling@cives.com

CO Building Systems Terry Bradley IAS April 1, 2026
320 West 100 North 1-800-262-5347 CCDDS-BD May 19, 2025
Ephraim, UT 84627 Terry102@cobuilding.net

Construction Steel Inc. Tracy W. Henrie AISC July 31, 2025
2555 North Bull Dog Rd 435-586-6380 CCDDS-BD September 13, 2025
Cedar City, Utah 84721 whenrie@constructionsteelinc.com

Cornerstone satellite offices
305 N iris Road Randy Miller IAS November 1, 2024
Mount Pleasant, IA 52310 319-385-8001 CWB December 5, 2024

ramiller@ncilp.com

101 West South Street Darren Sloan IAS February 1, 2025
Monticello, IA 52310 319-465-3595 CWB March 24, 2024

151 Judge Don Lewis Rd Steven Hicks,CWI IAS February 1, 2025
Elizabethton, TN 37643 423-542-5047 CWB June 18, 2024

steven.hicks@ncilp.com

APPROVED FABRICATOR LIST FOR 2025

All approvals are site specific. Additional shop locations must be approved individually.
The Approved Fabricator list will be updated on the first of each month. 

Companies which have not provided the updated renewal information will be removed from the list. 
Companies with expiration dates falling within the month are considered removed upon the expiration date.

mailto:bbelew@allianceokc.com
mailto:al@amfabsteel.com
mailto:jsteed@andersonsteel.net
mailto:mike.houston@bsbna.com
mailto:bmerkling@cives.com
mailto:Terry102@cobuilding.net
mailto:ramiller@ncilp.com
mailto:steven.hicks@ncilp.com


7301 Fairview Aaron Rodriguez IAS September 1, 2024
Houston, TX 77041 823-590-1660 AISC May 31, 2024

CWB February 15, 2025

Fineline Steel Nate Leishman AISC August 31, 2026
975 W 50 S 801-803-6232
Centerville, Utah 84014 nate@finelinesteel.com

GEM Buildings Kevin Kotter IAS February 1, 2025
(Golden Empire Manuf.) 435-538-5390 CCDDS-BD June 2, 2025
1025 North Watery Lane kevink@gembuildings.com AISC August 31, 2025
Brigham City, UT 84302 LADBS June 1, 2025

GWI Steel Bob Emenger AISC December 31, 2025
P.O Box 3010 801-392-9611
Ogden, UT 84409 bob@gwisteel.com

Icon Shelter Systems Ryan Goff CCDDS-BD October 9, 2025
1455 Lincoln Ave. 616-396-0919
Holland, MI ryang@iconshelters.com

Intermark Steel, LLC Leif Nelson AISC December 31, 2025
3240 S 225 W 435-637-4435
Price, UT. 84501 leif.nelson@intermarksteel.com

Ivey League Fabrication, LLC Spencer Ivey CCDDS-BD May 3, 2025
1978 N 300 W 385-219-6251
Spanish Fork, UT. 84660 spencer@iveyleaguefab.com

JG Specialtly Welding LLC Bret H Wolz LADBS November 29, 2025
21 Megans Way (307) 680-8275
Gillette WY 82718 bret@jgwelding.com

JT STEEL, Inc Brian Stephensen CCDDS-BD March 15, 2026
9550 South Hawley Park Road 801-280-3520 AISC October 31, 2025
West Jordan, Utah 84081 Fax 801-280-8198

bstephensen@jtsteel.com

K & J Steel, Inc. Jared Bolander CCDDS-BD February 2, 2025
1680 East Washington Dam Road 435-674-2250 AISC July 31, 2025
Washinton, Utah 84780 jared@kjsteel.net

Lundahl Ironworks Comp. Mack Hafen AISC September 30, 2025
102 South 100 West 208-646-2600 CCDDS-BD October 30, 2025
P.O. Box 59 Fax 208-646-2700 LADBS June 1, 2025
Franklin, ID 83237 mehafen@lundahlironworks.com WABO July 1, 2025

PORTER CORP Raley Lund
4240 North 136th Avenue 616-888-3500 AISC July 31, 2025
Holland, MI 49424 raley.lund@portercorp.com CCDDS-BD March 20, 2025
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Precision Welding Bryan Allred CCDDS-BD July 7, 2025
93 East North Ridge Road 435-623-0486
Rocky Ridge, UT 84645 bryan@precisionweldinginc.com

Preston Fabrication, LLC Marvin White AISC September 30, 2025
1377 West Industrial Park Rd. (208)852-0250 CCDDS-BD February 28, 2024
Preston, ID 83263 mwhite@prestonfab1.com

R & M Steel Company Kristina Pollard CWB October 6, 2025
20595 Farmway Rd. 208-454-1800 IAS October 1, 2025
P.O. Box 580 Fax 208-454-1801 QUASAR October 6, 2020
Caldwell, ID 83606 qms@rmsteel.com

Sanpete Steel Alex Richards
PO Box 599 385-448-6100
685 East Main alex@sanpetesteel.com AISC December 31, 2025
Moroni, Utah 84646

SBI Metal Buildings Curtis Mundie IAS April 1, 2026
114 Trooper Drive 501-262-0600
Hot Springs, AR 71913 cmundie@sbimb.com

Southwest Steel, LLC Jim St. Amand AISC April 30, 2025
280 Sunpac Ave, 860-719-7831
Henderson NV. 89011 jim.stamand@sws-steel.com

Southwest Steel, LLC Jim St. Amand AISC April 30, 2025
10211 N El Mirage Rd 860-719-7831
El Mirage, AZ 85335 jim.stamand@sws-steel.com

SME Steel Contractors Daniel Christensen West Jordan
5955 West Wells Park Rd. 801-280-4947 CCDDS-BD October 31, 2025
West Jordan, Utah 84088 Cell-801-819-8423 AISC October 31, 2025
669 West Quinn, Building 28 danielc@smesteel.com
Pocatello, ID 83201

Steelfab, Inc Rick Reese AISC April 30, 2025
1100 N. Hamilton St. 541-971-1547
Chandler, AZ 85225 rreese@steelfab-inc.com

     Steelfab, Inc AISC November 30, 2024
     31975 Roland Drive
     Tangent, OR. 97389

Structural Steel & Plate Fabrication Devin Malovich AISC January 31, 2026
125 W 500 N 801-292-8484
North Salt Lake, UT. 84054 Devin@ssandpf.com

SunSteel Damion Strain AISC March 31, 2025
312 SE Stonemill Dr. Suite 147 801-440-8644
Vancouver, Washington 98684 dstrain@sunsteelllc.com
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T & M Manufacturing Inc. Travis Scott
1110 North 1000 West 435-257-1400
Tremonton, Utah, 84337 tscott@tmmfg.com AISC December 31, 2025

TRC Fabrication, LLC Michael Shell AISC October 31, 2025
1546 North 25th East (208)681-2129
Idaho Falls, ID 83401 michael.shell@trcfab.com

Updated: April 1,2025

mailto:tscott@tmmfg.com
mailto:michael.shell@trcfab.com

	Current

